DISTRICT LEVEL COMMITTEE
FOR

CONDUCTING INTERNAL EXAMINATION OF CLASS XI (H.S. 1" Year) AND CLASS Xil (H.S. 2" Year) [DLCCIE]

DISTRICT: SRIBHUMI

For the Half Yearly Examination-2026
(Higher Secondary First Year)

DATE & DAY

MORNING

AFTERNOON

From 10.30 AM to 12,30 PM

From 1.30 PM to 3.30 PM

10-11-2025 (Monday)

"Modern Indian Languages /

Alternative English

11-11-2025 (Tuesday)

Chemistry/ Business Studies/

Political Science

12-11-2025 (Wednesday)

Mathematics

13-11-2025 (Thursday)

English

14-11-2025 (Friday)

Business Mathematics and

Statistics/ Sociology

15-11-2025 (Saturday)

Computer Science and

Application

17-11-2025 (Monday)

Physics / Accountancy/ Education

18-11-2025 (Tuesday)

Logic and Philosophy / Finance /

Geology

19-11-2025 (Wednesday)

Economics

20-11-2025 (Thursday)

Skill Subjects

21-11-2025 (Friday)

Biology / History/
SwadeshAdhyayan

22-11-2025 (Saturday)

Arabic / Sanskrit

Statistics

24-11-2025 (Monday)

Entrepreneurship Development

Multi Media and Web Technology

"Modern Indian languages Include: Assamese, Bengali, Manipuri, Hindi etc.
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DISTRICT LEVEL COMMITTEE

FOR

CONDUCTING INTERNAL EXAMINATION OF CLASS X! (H.S. 1* Year) AND CLASS XII (H.S. 2™ Year) [DLCCIE]

DISTRICT: SRIBHUMI

For the Half Yearly Examination-2025

(Higher Secondary Second Year)

DATE & DAY

MORNING

AFTERNOON

From 10.30 AM to 12.30 PM

From 1.30 PM to 3.30 PM

10-11-2025 (Monday)

English

11-11-2025 (Tuesday)

Physics / Accountancy/ Education

12-11-2025 (Wednesday)

Chemistry/ Business Studies/

Political Science

13-11-2025 (Thursday)

"Modern Indian Languages /

Alternative English

14-11-2025 (Friday)

Computer Science and

Application

15-11-2025 (Saturday)

Business Mathematics and

Statistics/ Sociology

17-11-2025 (Monday)

Mathematics

18-11-2025 (Tuesday)

Economics

19-11-2025 (Wednesday)

Logic and Philosophy / Finance /

Geology

20-11-2025 (Thursday)

Biology / History/
SwadeshAdhyayan

21-11-2025 (Friday)

Statistics

*Advance Languages / Arabic /

Sanskrit

22-11-2025 (Saturday)

Skill Subjects

24-11-2025 (Monday)

Vocational Paper-I

Vocational Paper- 11

25-11-2025 (Tuesday)

Entrepreneurship Development

Multi Media and Web Technology

"Modern Indian languages Include: Assamese, Bengali, Manipuri, Hindi etc.

*Advance Languages Include: Advance Assamese, Advance Bengali, Advance Hindi etc.
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